Models Available
Strobe Models
White	 Red
SC2415W	 SC2415
SC241575W	 SC241575
SC2430W	 SC2430
SC2475W	 SC2475
SC2495W	 SC2495

6.8˝
2.2˝
Ordering Information
Model No. Description
SC2415 Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 15 candela, red
SC2415W Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 15 candela, white
SC241575 Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 15/75 candela, red
SC241575W Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 15/75 candela, white
SC2430 Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 30 candela, red
SC2430W Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 30 candela, white
SC2475 Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 75 candela, red
SC2475W Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 75 candela, white
SC2495 Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 95 candela, red
SC2495W Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 95 candela, white
SC24115 Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 115 candela, red
SC24115W Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 115 candela, white
SC24177 Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 177 candela, red
SC24177W Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 177 candela, white
PC2415 Ceiling-mount horn/strobe, 24 volt, 15 candela, red
PC2415W Ceiling-mount horn/strobe, 24 volt, 15 candela, white
PC241575 Ceiling-mount horn/strobe, 24 volt, 15/75 candela, red
PC241575W Ceiling-mount horn/strobe, 24 volt, 15/75 candela,